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JOHN GRAY MEMORIAL CHURCH

(Congregational, Presbyterian, Disciples of Christ)

Sunday, Dec. 2™ -~ First Sunday of Advent
Worship Service ~ Holy Communion ~ 10:00 AM

Sunday, Dec. 9" ~ Second Sunday of Advent
Worship Service ~ 10:00 AM
Candle Light Service ~ 7:00 PM

Sunday, Dec. 16" ~ Third Sunday of Advent
Children’s Program “Just the Beginning” ~ 10:00 AM

Monday, Dec. 17"
After School Christmas Program ~ 6:00 PM

Saturday, Dec. 22
Caroling @ Golden Age Home ~ 6:30 PM

Thursday, Dec. 20™
Seniors Tea & Outing ~ 4:00 PM

Sunday, Dec. 23" ~ Fourth Sunday of Advent
Choir Cantata “Christ Has Come” ~ 10:00 AM
Caroling ~ 6:30 PM

Monday, Dec. 24
Christmas Eve Service ~ 7:00 PM
Caroling ~ 8:15 PM

Saturday, Dec. 29"
Christmas Community Meal

Sunday, Dec. 30%"
Christmas Sunday Service ~ 10:00 AM

Monday, Dec. 31°*
Watch Night Service ~ 11:00 PM

A are Weleome !

West Church Street (North of 4-Way Stop)
Tel: 949-1378




